NACHI 241/500EK30 cylindrical
roller bearings
Browse 5 mm C1 NACHI 241/500EK30 cylindrical roller bearings
Categories in the Manufacturers Online 30 mm B 16 mm C Free.
including .
B 30 mm
C 16 mm
C1 5 mm
d 28.58 mm
D 62 mm
G 1/4-28UNF
m 6 mm
r 0.6
S 8 mm
SW 3.18 mm
C0 11.2 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.28 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 3.7 Nm